## F2100006840

(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
ζ ,	
(City/State/Z	in/Phone #1
(City/State/2	prenone #)
(Business E	ntity Name)
(Document N	lumber)
Certified Copies Ce	rtificates of Status
[	
Special Instructions to Filing Off	icer:
Office	Use Only



09/29/22--01007--003 ++35.00

2022 SLT 29 - ! ÷ ----()

. .

•

Sme

DEC 2 9 2022 D CUSHING

## **COVER LETTER**

ų,

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Coyni, Inc.

	Name of Corporation	
E21000004940		

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F21000006840

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Lindsey Lee				
	Name of Contact Person			
GreenBox POS				
	Firm/Company			
3131 Camino Del R	io N. Suite 1400			
·· ····	Address			
San Diego, CA 9210	)8			
·	City/State and Zip Code	_		
legalrequest@green	boxpos.com			
E-mail address	s: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)		1122
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, plea	se call:		1122 S 29
JasmineFarrington		at ()		- <sup>22</sup>
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			ç
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$52.50 Filing Certificate of St Certified Copy	

.

•

		PROFIT CORPORATIO			505
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN PROFI AUTHORIZAT	T CORPORATION TO FI 'ION TO TRANSACT BU		PPLICATION	FOR
		(Pursuant to s. 607.1504,			
		SECTION 1			
		(1-3 MUST BE COMPLE	ETED)		
	F2100006840				
	(Doc	ument number of corporation	n (if known)		
Coyni, Inc.					
1	(Name of corporation	as it appears on the records	s of the Department of State)		
2. Nevada		3,11/17	7/2021		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Incorporated under laws of)		(Date authorized to do busin	ness in Florida)	,
4 If the amendment c	(4-7 COMPL	SECTION II ETE ONLY THE APPLIC		urisdiction of	
incorporation?					
5.					
(Name of corporati not contained in ne	on after the amendment, adding w name of the corporation)	suffix "corporation," "com	pany," or "incorporated," or a	appropriate abb	reviation, if
(If new name is una	vailable in Florida, enter alterna	ate corporate name adopted	for the purpose of transacting	z business in Flo	orida)
6. If the amendm	ent changes the period of durat	ion, indicate new period of d	duration.	2022	
				6-3 ()	a
				ŝ	*
		(New duration)		29	
				; ;	٠
7. If the amendm	ent changes the jurisdiction of i	ncorporation, indicate new j	jurisdiction.	ب ب	2
				: <u>-</u>	
		(New jurisdiction)			
8. If amonding the r	egistered agent and/or registe	rad office address in Floris	de opter the name of the		
new registered ag	ent and/or the new registered	office address:	ja, enter the hange of the		
Name of Nexc	Registered Agent				
<u>Admit of them</u>				<u> </u>	
		(Florida street address)			
New Registered	Office_Address:		, Florida(2		
		(City)	(2	Zip Code)	
New Registered A	Agent's Signature, if changing	<b>Registered Agent:</b>			
	appointment as registered age		accept the obligations of the j	posítion.	
	Signature of New Registered Ag	ent, if changing			

## DocuSign Envelope ID: CBE83BD5-D79D-47F4-B6E0-1A31DD132BDF

.

## 9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Nam	<u>c</u>	<u>Address</u>		Type of Action
CFO	Bejamin Chung		3131 Camino Del Rio N.	Suite 1400	Add
			San Diego CA 92108		
Dir	William Caragol		3131 Camino Del Rio N.	Suite 1400	DbA
			San Diego CA 92108		ERemove
Dir.	Genevieve Baer		3131 Camino Del Rio N.	Suite 1400	
			San Diego CA 92108		ERemove
Dir.	Ezra Laniado		3131 Camino Del Rio N.	Suite 1400	
			San Diego CA 92108		
Dir.	Dennis James		3131 Camino Del Rio N.	Suite 1400	
			San Diego CA 92108		 Remove
<ol> <li>Attached is a of the applica under the law</li> </ol>	certificate or docum tion to the Departmen 's of which it is incor	ent of similar import, e at of State, by the Secret porated.	DocuSigned by:	uthenticated not a having custody of	more than 90 days prior to delive corporate records in the jurisdiction
	Ben Erre	a receiver or other co	tor, president or other office ourt appointed fiduciary, by	r - if in the hands that fiduciary) President	
	(Typed or printed n	me of person signing)		(Title of perso	n signing)
		1	FILING FEE \$35.00		

Coyni, Inc. Amendment Application

(Additional Page)

Treasurer - Drew Byelick (Add)

Address: 3131 Camino Del Rio N. Suite 1400 San Diego CA 92108

2523425326 435

Ben Errez, President